
−4.44

−1.29

1.86

5.01
positive regulation of macrophage chemotaxis

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

CMKLR1

C5AR1

RARRES2

CSF1

CCL5

CCL5

MAPK14

THBS1

THBS1

THBS1
−1.7 1.5∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

positive regulation of macrophage chemotaxis
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 23

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

positive regulation of macrophage chemotaxis
G

S
Z


